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000052868 Generator 04/10/2025

000049124 Electrical Servic 0 01/30/2024

9952 SFR 430 07/13/1995

1999HX Base Yr

844 SW WAVERLY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,188 124.7323 139.70 445,364 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 2714

BAS 2,714 100 2,714 269,194

FGR 622 55 342 33,922

FOP 216 30 65 6,448

FOP 223 30 67 6,646

3,775 3,188 316,208

BAS= W24 S7 FOP= W27 S8 E27 N8$ S8 W27 N8 W17 S45 E5 S9 E13
FOP= S6 E17 N8 W2 N7 W13 S9 W2$ E2 N9 E13 S7 E15 N7 FGR= E23
N28 W8 S2 W8 N2 W4 S2 W3 S26$ N26 E3 N2 E4 S2 E8 N2 E5 N24$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,511.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 3,767

4,967

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 52.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 14,560

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 52.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 286,000


